116000046473

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000289876830

09/12/16--01020---007 **25.00

2016 SEP 12 PM 2: 05

JEULETARY OF STAIL
FALLAHASSEEL FLORIDA

K.SALY EXAMINER SEY 14

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: STERLING HOA	MECARE LLC		
Name o	of Limited Liability Company		
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office	Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:		
PATRICIA A. HENSON	•		
Name of Person			
PATRICIA A. HENSON, CPA, PA	>		
Firm/Company			
1166 CARMEL CIRCLE \$ 220			
Address			
CASSELBERRY FL 32707-6	455		
City/State and Zip Code			
PATSAILS @ JWO, COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
PATRICIA A. HENSON	at (407) 673 - 3450		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following am	iount:		
\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. 1	Name of the limited liability company:STERLIN	JG- 41	OMECM	RE LLC		·
2. (a	Principal office address of limited liability company:	(b)	1515 Mi	CONWA	Y ISLE C	COMPANY:
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)				<u>E POST OFFICI</u>	
	ORLANDO, FL 32809	_	0	RLANDO, 1	FL 3280	19
	3/1/16		L16	,000040	.473	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	E	Document num	nber	
5. (a	a) JOSEPH A STERLING JR					
J. (C	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the	e Florida De	pt. of State:			
	JOSEPH A. STEPLINE JR					
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AD	DRESS)				
	1515 CONWAY ISLE CIRCLE				2016	
	ORLANDO ,FL	3280)4		2016 SEP 1	Market Services
(b			· · · · · ·		12 PH ARY OF ASSEE, F	[T]
,	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered O	Mice addres	<u>s</u> :		F. S.	(
	PATRICIA A. HENSON				1 OS	
	NEW Registered Office Address:					
	1166 CARMEL CIRCLE # ZZ	<i>b</i>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	CASSELBERAY ,FL_	327	07- 4 4 5	5		
the clagent was/v	e limited liability company is not organized under the laws hange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of rticles of organization or the operating agreement of the line	ne register vility comp the limited mited liab	ed office a cany, it is led d liability of ility comp	and the busing thereby confir company or a pany.	ess office of the med that the coast otherwise p	he registered hange(s) rovided in
	forethe a Steeling III		JOSEPH	A. ST	ERLING I	<u> </u>
_	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member	_		Printed or typed		t out it
provi the o to me	reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree isions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete publications of my position as registered agent as provided perely reflect a change in the registered office address, I he led in priting of this change.	e to act in erformanc for in Cha reby confi	this capace e of my di pter 605, irm that th	tity. I further uties, and I am F.S. Or, if the limited liab	agree to com in familiar with its document is pility company	pty with the h and accept s being filed has been

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent

atricia O. Venas